1.  Name of the work : Hiring of sky-lift vehicle for overhead electrical 
maintenance in Township & Factory. 

2.  Period of contract : One (1) Year 

3.  Estimated Cost : ₨. 8.56 Lakhs  (plus applicable GST) 

4.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : ₨. 17,200/-  
(Rupees Seventeen Thousand & Two Hundred only) 

5.  Cost of the tender documents : ₨. 500/- (if downloaded from web) 
₨. 1000/- (if purchased from BHEL) 

6.  Last date for sale of Tender : 11.01.2022   (up to 14:00 Hrs.) 

7.  Last date for receipt of Tender : 12.01.2022   (up to 11:00 Hrs.)